
Academic Calendar 2023-2024
Wednesday, September 6 Opening day of  school

● Bus service begins
● Morning sessions for PS-K
● Full day of  school, 8:20-3:20, Grades 1-8

Thursday, September 21 Back-to-School Night, Preschool-3rd grades

Monday, September 25 School Closed - Yom Kippur

Thursday, September 28 Back-to-School Night, 4th-8th grades

Friday, October 13 *Professional Development (No Classes)

Thursday, November 2 & Friday, November 3 *Parent Conferences (No Classes)

Wednesday, November 22 - Friday, November 24 School Closed - Thanksgiving

Monday, November 27 *Professional Development (No Classes)

Monday, December 18 - Monday, January 1 School Closed - Winter Break

Tuesday, January 2 Classes resume

Friday, January 12 *School Closed - Report Writing

Monday, January 15 School Closed - Martin Luther King, Jr. Day

Friday, February 16 *Professional Development (No Classes)

Monday, February 19 & Tuesday, February 20 School Closed – Presidents’ Day

Thursday, March 14 & Friday, March 15 *Parent Conferences (No classes)

Monday, March 25 - Friday, March 29 School Closed - Spring Break

Monday, April 1 Classes resume

Friday, April 26 *Professional Development (No Classes)

Friday, May 24 *School Closed - Report Writing

Monday, May 27 School Closed - Memorial Day

Friday, June 7 Graduation – buildings close at 11:45am (No ASEP)

*Special Program offered for Preschool-grade 5


